SEISMIC EXPANSION JOINT
Wall to Wall   |   Corner to Wall
100 - 500 mm ( 4 - 20” )  Expansion Gaps
MaxAtec 227 : A07-A09
MaxAtec 227 : A07
MaxAtec 227 : A09
|  United Kingdom  |  T : +44 (0) 20 81945 999  |  E : info@vexcolt.com  |  W : www.vexcolt.com
Expansion Joint Selection Criteria	             Load Rating                   Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Capacity (mm) Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Thermal Seismic Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 A (mm) D (mm) C (mm)
Wall - Wall
100
± 25.0 [50]
±50.0 [100]
- - - - 20 - 41 -
381 227-A07-100-020
150 ±75.0 [150] 456 227-A07-150-020
200 ±100 [200] 531 227-A07-200-020
250 ±125 [250] 607 227-A07-250-020
300 ±150 [300] 682 227-A07-300-020
400 ±200 [400] 832 227-A07-400-020
500 ±300 [500] 982 227-A07-500-020
Corner - Wall
100
± 25.0 [50]
±50.0 [100]
- - - - 20 40 54 32
279 227-A09-100-020
150 ±75.0 [150] 354 227-A09-150-020
200 ±100 [200] 429 227-A09-200-020
250 ±125 [250] 504 227-A09-250-020
300 ±150 [300] 579 227-A09-300-020
400 ±200 [400] 729 227-A09-400-020
500 ±300 [500] 877 227-A09-500-020
VEXCOLT
Wall - Wall
100
± 25.0 [50]